02/2020 - EN/V1
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com   w: technetix.com
Installation taps and splitters
2-way 1.2 GHz Core series low-loss tap
	■ High quality installation tap
	■ Modem Safe® surge protection
	■ CPD Safe™ corrosion protection
	■ Compact, white-bronze plated housing

other marks and logos are trade marks or registered trade marks of Technetix Group Limited in the UK and certain other countries. Other brand and company names are trade marks of their
respective owners. Technetix protects its technology and designs by registering patents, trade marks and designs in Europe and certain other countries.
Order information
19012835 CTX-2-8
19012836 CTX-2-10
19012837 CTX-2-12
19012838 CTX-2-16
19012839 CTX-2-20
19012840 CTX-2-24
Notes
1
Two carriers (60 & 65 MHz), out to out, @ 120 dBµV, after 10 pulses (25V/1.2 µS rise time / 500 µS duration) at all ports.
Two carriers (60 & 65 MHz), out to out, @ 120 dBµV, after one positive and one negative pulse (1kV/1.2 µS rise time / 50 µS fall time) at all ports.